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Kamiah Joint School District # 304
2021-2022 School Calendar

Student Instructional Days
Professional Development
Holiday Days

Total Teacher Days
Vacation Days
No School/Work
First Day of School
Last Day of School
Graduation Day
Summer Break

End of Quarters

pAg

Parent Teacher Conferences

©

Teacher Hours
7:30 a.m. - 4:06 p.m.

Student Hours

Warning Bell-- 8:00 a.m.
Final Bell--3:36 p.m.

No Early Releases

144
15

165

13

August 30th
May 26th
May 27th

10/28/2021 4:00 PM-8:00 PM
10/29/2021 All Day

3/4/2022  All Day

Draft 1



